06/07/2018
10:35 PM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 1/10
DB: St Clair County 2018

School (s) : CAPAC SCHOOLS
<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74040 CAPAC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Agricultural 682 82,216,700 84,195,300 83,828,200 991,200 1,674,800 927,900 263,490 89,965 1.96
Commercial 126 11,181,700 12,674,100 12,697,398 311,800 279,400 1,548,098 1,465,498 141,186 13.56
Industrial 28 2,379,900 2,486,000 2,486,000 0 106,100 0 0 0 4.46
Residential 3688 227,693,800 238,352,200 236,818,100 896,700 7,580,900 2,440,100 1,698,198 435,643 4.01
Com. Personal 211 1,966,000 2,108,000 2,100,000 138,500 0 272,500 416,800 139,400 6.82
Ind. Personal 6 2,034,200 1,951,800 1,951,800 82,400 0 0 0 27,500 -4.05
Util. Personal 19 11,152,600 12,183,300 12,183,300 97,000 0 1,127,700 1,151,700 188,700 9.24
Exempt 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: 74040 4886 338,624,900 353,950,700 352,064,798 2,517,600 9,641,200 6,316,298 4,995,686 1,022,394 3.97
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74040 682 82,216,700 84,195,300 83,828,200 991,200 1,674,800 927,900 263,490 89,965 1.96
All: Agricultural 682 82,216,700 84,195,300 83,828,200 991,200 1,674,800 927,900 263,490 89,965 1.96
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses $%Change
74040 126 11,181,700 12,674,100 12,697,398 311,800 279,400 1,548,098 1,465,498 141,186 13.56
All: Commercial 126 11,181,700 12,674,100 12,697,398 311,800 279,400 1,548,098 1,465,498 141,186 13.56
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74040 28 2,379,900 2,486,000 2,486,000 0 106,100 0 0 0 4.46
All: Industrial 28 2,379,900 2,486,000 2,486,000 0 106,100 0 0 0 4.46
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74040 3688 227,693,800 238,352,200 236,818,100 896,700 7,580,900 2,440,100 1,698,198 435,643 4.01
All: Residential 3688 227,693,800 238,352,200 236,818,100 896,700 7,580,900 2,440,100 1,698,198 435,643 4.01
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74040 211 1,966,000 2,108,000 2,100,000 138,500 0 272,500 416,800 139,400 6.82
All: Com. Personal 211 1,966,000 2,108,000 2,100,000 138,500 0 272,500 416,800 139,400 6.82
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74040 6 2,034,200 1,951,800 1,951,800 82,400 0 0 0 27,500 -4.05
All: Ind. Personal 6 2,034,200 1,951,800 1,951,800 82,400 0 0 0 27,500 -4.05
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74040 19 11,152,600 12,183,300 12,183,300 97,000 0 1,127,700 1,151,700 188,700 9.24
All: Util. Personal 19 11,152,600 12,183,300 12,183,300 97,000 0 1,127,700 1,151,700 188,700 9.24
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74040 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: Exempt 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Totals Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Real 4,524 323,472,100 337,707,600 335,829,698 2,199,700 9,641,200 4,916,098 3,427,186 666,794 3.82
Personal 236 15,152,800 16,243,100 16,235,100 317,900 0 1,400,200 1,568,500 355,600 7.14
Real & Personal 4,760 338,624,900 353,950,700 352,064,798 2,517,600 9,641,200 6,316,298 4,995,686 1,022,394 3.97
Exempt 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Totals for School District: 74040 CAPAC SCHOOLS
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DB: St Clair County 2018

School (s) : CAPAC SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Property Class Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
Agricultural 682 82,607,978 82,505,578 83,828,200 48,346,851 48,276,864 50,030,578 49,818,548 49,560,685 49,401,201
Commercial 126 11,181,700 11,032,700 12,697,398 9,307,292 9,223,486 10,664,509 10,689,897 10,647,748 10,680,746
Industrial 28 2,379,900 2,379,900 2,486,000 1,586,115 1,586,115 1,612,429 1,612,429 1,619,412 1,619,412
Residential 3688 227,693,800 227,113,100 236,818,100 175,632,604 175,127,752 184,092,794 182,871,953 181,749,936 180,799,802
Com. Personal 211 1,966,000 1,956,000 2,100,000 1,966,000 1,956,000 2,108,000 2,100,000 2,108,000 2,100,000
Ind. Personal 6 2,034,200 2,034,200 1,951,800 2,034,200 2,034,200 1,951,800 1,951,800 1,951,800 1,951,800
Util. Personal 19 11,152,600 11,953,925 12,183,300 11,152,600 11,953,925 12,183,300 12,183,300 12,183,300 12,183,300
Exempt 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74040 4886 339,016,178 338,975,403 352,064,798 250,025,662 250,158,342 262,643,410 261,227,927 259,820,881 258,736,261
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DB: St Clair County 2018

<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74040 CAPAC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 665 79,387,254 3,220,724 79,367,974 3,137,604 79,367,974 3,137,604 80,089,367 3,738,833
Commercial 11 842,980 10,338,720 842,980 10,189,720 842,980 10,189,720 843,138 11,854,260
Industrial 9 517,200 1,862,700 517,200 1,862,700 517,200 1,862,700 536,150 1,949,850
Residential 2891 201,465,479 26,228,321 201,905,325 25,207,775 200,917,129 26,195,971 209,917,697 26,900,403
Com. Personal 211 1,966,000 0 1,956,000 0 1,956,000 0 2,100,000 0
Ind. Personal 6 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 1,951,800 0
Util. Personal 0 0 11,152,600 0 11,953,925 0 11,953,925 0 12,183,300
Exempt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74040 3,797 286,213,113 52,803,065 286,623,679 52,351,724 285,635,483 53,339,920 295,438,152 56,626,646
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 665 79,387,254 3,220,724 79,367,974 3,137,604 79,367,974 3,137,604 80,089,367 3,738,833
All: Agricultural 665 79,387,254 3,220,724 79,367,974 3,137,604 79,367,974 3,137,604 80,089,367 3,738,833
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 11 842,980 10,338,720 842,980 10,189,720 842,980 10,189,720 843,138 11,854,260
All: Commercial 11 842,980 10,338,720 842,980 10,189,720 842,980 10,189,720 843,138 11,854,260
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 9 517,200 1,862,700 517,200 1,862,700 517,200 1,862,700 536,150 1,949,850
All: Industrial 9 517,200 1,862,700 517,200 1,862,700 517,200 1,862,700 536,150 1,949,850
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 2891 201,465,479 26,228,321 201,905,325 25,207,775 200,917,129 26,195,971 209,917,697 26,900,403
All: Residential 2891 201,465,479 26,228,321 201,905,325 25,207,775 200,917,129 26,195,971 209,917,697 26,900,403
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 211 1,966,000 0 1,956,000 0 1,956,000 0 2,100,000 0
All: Com. Personal 211 1,966,000 0 1,956,000 0 1,956,000 0 2,100,000 0
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 6 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 1,951,800 0
All: Ind. Personal 6 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 1,951,800 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 0 0 11,152,600 0 11,953,925 0 11,953,925 0 12,183,300
All: Util. Personal 0 0 11,152,600 0 11,953,925 0 11,953,925 0 12,183,300
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



06/07/2018 Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 4/10

10:35 BM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2018
School (s) : CAPAC SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>

Totals Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

Real 3,576 282,212,913 41,650,465 282,633,479 40,397,799 281,645,283 41,385,995 291,386,352 44,443,346

Personal 217 4,000,200 11,152,600 3,990,200 11,953,925 3,990,200 11,953,925 4,051,800 12,183,300

Real & Personal 3,793 286,213,113 52,803,065 286,623,679 52,351,724 285,635,483 53,339,920 295,438,152 56,626,646

Exempt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DB: St Clair County 2018

School (s) : CAPAC SCHOOLS
<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74040 CAPAC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 665 46,448,145 1,898,706 46,415,344 1,861,520 46,415,344 1,861,520 47,467,093 2,351,455
Commercial 11 592,909 8,714,383 592,909 8,630,577 592,909 8,630,577 618,242 10,071,655
Industrial 9 240,698 1,345,417 240,698 1,345,417 240,698 1,345,417 245,747 1,366,682
Residential 2891 156,891,994 18,740,610 157,198,828 17,928,924 156,405,105 18,722,647 163,671,622 19,200,331
Com. Personal 211 1,966,000 0 1,956,000 0 1,956,000 0 2,100,000 0
Ind. Personal 6 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 1,951,800 0
Util. Personal 0 0 11,152,600 0 11,953,925 0 11,953,925 0 12,183,300
Exempt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74040 3797 208,173,946 41,851,716 208,437,979 41,720,363 207,644,256 42,514,086 216,054,504 45,173,423
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 665 46,448,145 1,898,706 46,415,344 1,861,520 46,415,344 1,861,520 47,467,093 2,351,455
All: Agricultural 665 46,448,145 1,898,706 46,415,344 1,861,520 46,415,344 1,861,520 47,467,093 2,351,455
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 11 592,909 8,714,383 592,909 8,630,577 592,909 8,630,577 618,242 10,071,655
All: Commercial 11 592,909 8,714,383 592,909 8,630,577 592,909 8,630,577 618,242 10,071,655
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 9 240,698 1,345,417 240,698 1,345,417 240,698 1,345,417 245,747 1,366,682
All: Industrial 9 240,698 1,345,417 240,698 1,345,417 240,698 1,345,417 245,747 1,366,682
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 2891 156,891,994 18,740,610 157,198,828 17,928,924 156,405,105 18,722,647 163,671,622 19,200,331
All: Residential 2891 156,891,994 18,740,610 157,198,828 17,928,924 156,405,105 18,722,647 163,671,622 19,200,331
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 211 1,966,000 0 1,956,000 0 1,956,000 0 2,100,000 0
All: Com. Personal 211 1,966,000 0 1,956,000 0 1,956,000 0 2,100,000 0
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 6 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 1,951,800 0
All: Ind. Personal 6 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 2,034,200 0 1,951,800 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 0 0 11,152,600 0 11,953,925 0 11,953,925 0 12,183,300
All: Util. Personal 0 0 11,152,600 0 11,953,925 0 11,953,925 0 12,183,300
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74040 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
Totals Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 3,576 204,173,746 30,699,116 204,447,779 29,766,438 203,654,056 30,560,161 212,002,704 32,990,123
Personal 217 4,000,200 11,152,600 3,990,200 11,953,925 3,990,200 11,953,925 4,051,800 12,183,300
Real & Personal 3,793 208,173,946 41,851,716 208,437,979 41,720,363 207,644,256 42,514,086 216,054,504 45,173,423
Exempt 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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10:35 BM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
School (s) : CAPAC SCHOOLS
<<<<< DDA/LDFA Totals - CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals >>>>>

KKk K x DDA/LDFA Totals KKKk X

Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
0 47 0 497,100 371,994 0 561,900 448,161 0
TIFA DISTRICT #1 121 1,562,150 3,981,500 3,201,367 1,638,617 3,823,000 3,168,781 1,606,031

DDA DISTRICT 12 0 600 600 600 1,100 1,100 1,100
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<< Special Act Totals >>>>>
KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals FA K xR
Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
0 47 0 497,100 371,994 0 561,900 448,161 0
TIFA DISTRICT #1 121 1,562,150 3,981,500 3,201,367 1,638,617 3,823,000 3,168,781 1,606,031
DDA DISTRICT 12 0 600 600 600 1,100 1,100 1,100
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*xkxx  Top 20 S.E.V.s

27-999-0047-000
27-999-0025-001
27-999-0048-001
19-999-0003-050
26-020-1002-000
40-999-0025-000
29-999-0005-000
40-033-3003-000
27-016-2004-001
26-999-0009-000
09-999-0006-000
40-750-0099-000
27-028-1002-000
19-029-1010-000

MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

KONING DONALD J TRUST

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY

ZRC HOLDINGS LLC

MUSSEY MEADOWS GOLE LTD

MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO
DTE ELECTRIC COMP

SR HUNTERS CROSSING LLC
PIRRONE-DEBLOUW DEV

FOUR FUN INC

40-999-0163-010 KETHIN MICHIGAN MANUFACTURING, LLC
27-999-0086-000 MILLER BROACH

40-950-0050-000 CAPAC STATE SAVINGS BANK
26-025-4001-000 DELIA JESSE/KAREN

26-034-1001-000 BRYANT LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
26-999-0002-000 DTE ENERGY COMPANY

*xkxx  Top 20 Taxable Values Hx**x*

27-999-0047-000 MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO
27-999-0025-001 DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

27-999-0048-001 MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO
19-999-0003-050 DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

40-999-0025-000 DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

29-999-0005-000 DETROIT EDISON COMPANY

40-033-3003-000 ZRC HOLDINGS LLC

26-999-0009-000 MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO
09-999-0006-000 DTE ELECTRIC COMP

27-016-2004-001 MUSSEY MEADOWS GOLFE LTD
26-020-1002-000 KONING DONALD J TRUST
40-750-0099-000 SR HUNTERS CROSSING LLC
27-028-1002-000 PIRRONE-DEBLOUW DEV

40-999-0163-010 KETHIN MICHIGAN MANUFACTURING, LLC
19-029-1010-000 FOUR FUN INC

27-999-0086-000 MILLER BROACH

26-999-0002-000 DTE ENERGY COMPANY

40-950-0050-000 CAPAC STATE SAVINGS BANK
09-999-0012-000 GREAT LAKES GAS TRANS

26-025-4001-000 DELIA JESSE/KAREN

*xkx%  Top 20 Owners by Taxable Value ****x*

MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO has 5,846,300 Taxable Value
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY has 3,938,000 Taxable Value
KONING DONALD J has 1,133,141 Taxable Value
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY has 961,400 Taxable Value
ZRC HOLDINGS LLC has 943,351 Taxable Value
SR HUNTERS CROSSING LLC has 801,982 Taxable Value
PARKS RONALD G has 721,228 Taxable Value
DTE ELECTRIC COMP has 716,200 Taxable Value
MUSSEY MEADOWS GOLF LTD has 678,812 Taxable Value
STUEVER ALFRED/DORIS TRUST has 655,699 Taxable Value
CONSUMERS POWER has 606,900 Taxable Value
WEST MICHIGAN FAMILY HOMES LLC has 598,300 Taxable Value

PIRRONE-DEBLOUW DEV

has 588,348 Taxable
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10:35 PM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2018

School (s): CAPAC SCHOOLS

<<<<<L Top 20 Statistics >>>>>
TOSCH RAY/BARBARA TRUST has 563,367 Taxable Value in 10 Parcel (s)
KEIHIN MICHIGAN MANUFACTURING, LLC has 556,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
FOUR FUN INC has 535,412 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MILLER BROACH has 510,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BRYANT LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC has 509,057 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
DTE ENERGY COMPANY has 488,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CAPAC STATE SAVINGS BANK has 478,097 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by S.E.V. Value F**x**
MID MICHIGAN GAS STORAGE CO has 5,846,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY has 3,938,000 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
KONING DONALD J TRUST has 1,940,500 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
STUEVER ALFRED/DORIS TRUST has 1,427,400 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
PARKS RONALD G TRUST has 1,196,800 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel (s)
TOSCH RAY/BARBARA TRUST has 993,400 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel(s)
ZRC HOLDINGS LLC has 978,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY has 961,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MUSSEY MEADOWS GOLF LTD has 893,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SR HUNTERS CROSSING LLC has 831,700 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
DEER PARK LAND DEVELOPMENT has 799,500 S.E.V. Value in 64 Parcel (s)
STUEVER DALE ROBERT has 739,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
DTE ELECTRIC COMP has 716,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TOSCH RAY/BARBARA has 698,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 660,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
THEISEN FARM LLC has 657,500 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
BRYANT LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC has 630,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS POWER has 606,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WEST MICHIGAN FAMILY HOMES LLC has 602,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
YANUSKA RICHARD L TRUST has 595,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by Acreage *x**x*
KONING DONALD J TRUST has 1,167.95 Total Acres in 8 Parcel (s)
STUEVER ALFRED/DORIS TRUST has 779.49 Total Acres in 8 Parcel (s)
PARKS RONALD G TRUST has 666.22 Total Acres in 10 Parcel (s)
CLARK RICHARD/BABARA ANN has 505.22 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
TOSCH RAY/BARBARA TRUST has 489.62 Total Acres in 10 Parcel (s)
STUEVER DALE ROBERT has 437.07 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
THEISEN FARM LLC has 397.98 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 380.94 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
WOJTYSIAK EDW/VERONICA has 368.59 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WOJTYSIAK EDWARD JR TR/WOJTYSIAK D has 362.14 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
TOSCH RAY/BARBARA has 360.92 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
YANUSKA RICHARD L TRUST has 321.05 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
MI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION has 319.50 Total Acres in 29 Parcel (s)
KONING DAVID/CHERI has 315.04 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 310.57 Total Acres in 10 Parcel (s)
FERGUSON ALVIN D TRUST ET-AL has 296.84 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
BLUMERICH FARMS has 295.55 Total Acres in 7 Parcel (s)
CHAMBERLIN RICHARD A/SHARON M has 279.58 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
LYNN MANOR FARMS has 277.50 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
BRYANT LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC has 277.19 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)



